Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikoka 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

1/08/2025

5/08/2025

6/08/2025

6/08/2025

6/08/2025

7/08/2025

7/08/2025

8/08/2025

8/08/2025

8/08/2025

12/08/2025

13/08/2025

13/08/2025

13/08/2025

13/08/2025

13/08/2025

TPK-
72787

TPK-
72794

TPK-
72651

TPK-
72817

TPK-
72784

TPK-
72825

TPK-
72756

TPK-
72818

TPK-
72695

TPK-
72799

TPK-
72813

TPK-
72838

TPK-
72518

TPK-
72852

TPK-
72842

TPK-
72631

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide

Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Title withheld

Title withheld

Title withheld

Title withheld

Additional information about the implementation of the Maori
Development Fund Investment Plan

Wakati Plaintiff Costs - Unappropriated Expenditure to be
Reported by Ministry of Justice

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 11
Hereturikoka 2025

Title withheld

2025 Legislation Programme Reassessment of Priorities for
Maori Development Portfolio

Title withheld

Te Rananga Reo Terms of Reference Update

Driving Crown Entity performance — Te Puni Kokiri report to
Te Kawa Mataaho Public Service Commissioner

Te Matawai and Te Taura Whiri i te Reo Maori Board
Appointments — Ministerial Consultation and APH Lodgement

Maori Purposes Fund Board - Annual General Meeting 2025

Title withheld

Te Hiku 0 Te lka Iwi-Crown Social Development and
Wellbeing Accord 2025 - Taumata Rangatira Hui (18 August
2025)



Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikoka 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

13/08/2025

13/08/2025

13/08/2025

14/08/2025

14/08/2025

15/08/2025

15/08/2025

15/08/2025

19/08/2025

19/08/2025

20/08/2025

20/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

TPK-
72835

TPK-
72696

TPK-
72810

TPK-
72820

TPK-
72860

TPK-
72839

TPK-
72850

TPK-
72866

TPK-
72667

TPK-
72844

TPK-
72882

TPK-
72886

TPK-
72867

TPK-
72712

TPK-
72890

TPK-
72892

TPK-
72889

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Te Arawa River Iwi Accord Ministerial Forum (further to
72224)

Bilateral with the Minister of Education on the Government
Education Target (Achievement)

Government Target Reporting for Maori Dashboards - June
2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 18
Hereturikoka 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update for week commencing
18 Hereturikoka 2025

Maori Trustee 2025 Annual Report 2024-25

Biodiscovery collateral update and timing

Houkura Independent Maori Statutory Board (Auckland) -
2025 Selection Body

Title withheld

Letter from Waikato-Tainui regarding appointment of
members to the Independent Maori Statutory Board

Maori Soldiers Trust - Annual General Meeting 2025 (22
Hereturikoka 2025)

Waitangi Tribunal Appointment — draft APH Cabinet paper for
ministerial consultation

Infrastructure and Investment Ministers Group (20
Hereturikoka 2025)

Title withheld

Poutama Trust Appointments - Draft APH Cabinet Paper for
ministerial consultation

Title withheld

He Korowai Whakamana: August Traffic Light Report



Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikoka 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

27/08/2025 TPK- Briefing Te Mangai Paho Board Appointments and updated draft APH
72791 Paper Cabinet paper for ministerial consultation and APH lodgement
TPK- Briefing . .
27/08/2025 79899 Paper Title withheld
TPK- Aide . .
28/08/2025 72911 Memoire Title withheld
TPK- Weekly Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 1
28/08/2025 75894 Report  Mahuru 2025
TPK- Briefing . . e e aa
28/08/2025 72831 Paper Going for Growth with Maori — Tonui Maori Quarterly Report
28/08/2025 TPK- Briefing Government Target Reporting for Maori Dashboards — June
72897 Paper 2025 Quarterly Report
TPK- Aide Release of Te Puni Kokiri - Commissioned independent
29/08/2025 . : . - L 2.
72565 Memoire research into experiences of whanau living on papakainga

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



